
Club Student Leader Email Teacher Sponsor
Architecture Club Katie Campbell Katiecampbell3333@gmail.com Mr. Nicolay
Bake4Sake Baylie Mason ravenclaw1508@icloud.com Ms. Sutton
Beta Club Jayla Boyd jaylamboyd@outlook.com Ms. Fisher
Bible Study Club Shepherd Larry bubbyshepherd22@gmail.com Major McGee
Biology Club Yasmin Al Yasin yasminalyasin1@gmail.com Mr. Gibson
Book Worms Book Club Abigail Paas abigailpaas@icloud.com Ms. Fisher
Chemistry Club Vivien Canterbury viviencanterbury2005@gmail.com Mr. Carte
Chess Club Jeeya Patel jeeyapatel2005@gmail.com Mr Gibson
Club of Organized Chaos Maria Thomas kyrahsampson04@gmail.com Mr. Vaughn
Debate Club Jeeya Patel jeeyapatel2005@gmail.com Mr. Gibson
Disc Golf Club Catherine Clark catieclark304@icloud.com Mr. Jimenez
Drama Club Emilie Hoosier hoosieremilie@gmail.com Ms.Mullins
Dungeons & Dragons Club Kandace Pauley KandaceGravely@gmail.com Mr. Nicolay 
Economics Club Jay Arjuna jayarjuna@gmail.com Mr. Nicolay
Esports Club Clark Gillispie bookwormking11@gmail.com Mr. Nicolay
Fashion Tiffey Frances francestiffey@gmail.com Ms. Sutton
FCA Cayden Holcomb Mr. Cassis 
Fitness Club Jay Arjuna jayarjuna@gmail.com Mr. Moody
Gay Straight Alliance Ben Valleau b.r.valleau@gmail.com Ms. Mullins
GW Cooks for Charity Neha Chandrasekar nehacwv@gmail.com
GW Forensics Club Ashlee Williams ashleewilliams10106@gmail.com Ms. Pilewski
GW Lacrosse Ms. Mullins
Investment Club Ford Sutton fordsutton@icloud.com Ms. Sutton
Junior Civitans Kinley Zeigler kinleymzeigler@gmail.com Ms. Fisher
Literary Coven Abagail Thaxton aethaxton97@yahoo.com Ms. Fisher
Math & Science Quiz Bowl Jeeya Patel jeeyapatel2005@gmail.com Ms. McConihay
Model United Nations Marie McComas balletmccomas@gmail.com Mr. Towle
Mu Alpha Theta Ms. Rose
Muslim Student Association Amal Faridi amalfmmms@gmail.com Ms. Khan
Ping Pong Club Mohamad Sabag codingnerdtoday@gmail.com Mr. Moody
Project7 (P7) Takiyah Carter takiyahcarter2025@gmail.com Ms. Bird
Pulsars Discovery Club Katherine Mattix Katherinethespy@gmail.com Ms. Moriarty
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Quiz Bowl Claire Kosky clairekosky@icloud.com Mr. Kosky
Recycling Club Todd Goins Toddmgoins@gmail.com Mr. Gibson
SAT Study Club Yasmin Al Yasin yasminalyasin1@gmail.com Ms. Sutton
Ski Club Jack Seagle jackseagle07@gmail.com Ms. Wilkinson
Star Wars Cosplay Club Kian Seyedmonir k7monir@gmail.com Mr. Valleau
The Book Was Better Hadley Long hadleyslong10@gmail.com Ms. Mullins
The Indoor Houseplant Club Ava Dean avacdean14@gmail.com Mr. Gibson
The Master Building Club Skyler Mattix skylerunknown01@gmail.com Mr. Grishaber
Young Democrats Mario Palumbo mariopal5p@gmail.com Ms. Mullins
Young Republicans Patrick Krason patrick.krason@gmail.com Mr. Hutchinson
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Pulsars Discovery Club Katherine Mattix Ms. Moriarty
Quiz Bowl Claire Kosky Mr. Kosky
Recycling Club Todd Goins Mr. Gibson
SAT Study Club Yasmin Al Yasin Ms. Sutton
Ski Club Jack Seagle Ms. Wilkinson
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The Master Building Club Skyler Mattix Mr. Grishaber
Young Democrats Mario Palumbo Ms. Mullins
Young Republicans Patrick Krason Mr. Hutchinson


